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The 1st Meeting of the AEWA Eurasian Curlew International Working Group is being hosted by the UK 
Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (Defra) with additional support provided by the 
German Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety (BMU). 

 

PRELIMINARY LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

RANGE STATES 

 
BELGIUM 
 
Mr. Geert Spanoghe (national expert) 
Research Institute Nature and Forest (INBO) 
Droogveldeweg 80 
9031 Drongen 
BELGIUM 
 
Email: geert.spanoghe@inbo.be 
 
Tel: +32 478 281 523 
 
DENMARK 
 
Ms. Camilla Uldal (government representative) 
Head of Section 
Nature Protection  
Danish Environmental Protection Agency  
Haraldsgade 53  
2100 Copenhagen  
DENMARK  
 
Email: cakis@mst.dk 
 
Tel: +45 93 58 79 47   
 
Dr. Preben Clausen (national expert)  
Senior Researcher 
Department of Bioscience  
Aarhus University   
Grenåvej 14  
8410 Rønde  
DENMARK  
 
Email: pc@bios.au.dk  
 
Tel: +45 232244767   
 
 
 
 
 

ESTONIA 
 
Mr. Jaanus Elts (national expert) 
Estonian Ornithological Society 
4 Veski Str. 
51005 Tartu 
ESTONIA 
 
Email: Jaanus.Elts@eoy.ee  
 
Tel: +372 515 3641 
 
FRANCE 
 
Mr. François Lamarque (government representative)  
European and International Actions Officer  
Water and Biodiversity Directorate  
Ministry for Ecological and Inclusive Transition (MTES) 
Tour Séquoia, Place Carpeaux  
92055 La Défense CEDEX  
FRANCE  
 
Email: francois.lamarque@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr  
 
Tel: +33 140 813 190  
 
Dr. Charlotte Francesiaz (national expert)   
ONCFS   
Réserve de Chanteloup - D87  
85340 Ile d'Olonne  
FRANCE 
   
Email: charlotte.francesiaz@oncfs.gouv.fr  
 
GERMANY 
 
Dr. Jutta Leyrer (national expert)   
Naturschutzbund Deutschland e.V. / BirdLife Germany 
Goosstroot 1  
24861 Bergenhusen  
GERMANY 

mailto:geert.spanoghe@inbo.be
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Email: jutta.leyrer@nabu.de  
 
IRELAND 
 
Dr. Barry O’Donoghue (government representative) 
Head of Agri-Ecology 
National Parks & Wildlife Service 
Knockreer House, Killarney, Co. Kerry 
V93FXP6 Killarney 
IRELAND 
 
Email: Agri.Ecology@chg.gov.ie  
 
Dr. Anita Donaghy (national expert) 
Senior Conservation Officer 
BirdWatch Ireland 
Carnamuggagh Upper 
F92 Y38C Letterkenny 
IRELAND 
 
Email: adonaghy@birdwatchireland.ie 
 
Tel: +353 879154750 
 
NETHERLANDS 
 
Ms. Wilmar Remmelts (government representative)  
Senior Policy Officer 
Nature and Biodiversity  
Ministry of Agriculture and Food Quality  
P.O. Box 20401  
2500 EK Den Haag  
The NETHERLANDS  
 
Email: w.j.remmelts@minez.nl 
 
Tel: +31 6 38825338  
 
Dr. Marc van Roomen (national expert) 
Senior Adviser 
Sovon (Dutch Centre for Field Ornithology) 
P.O. Box 6521 
NL-6503 GA Nijmegen 
The NTHERLANDS 
 
Email: marc.vanroomen@sovon.nl  
 
Tel: +31 24 7 410 443 
 
NORWAY 
 
Mr. Arild Espelien (government representative) 
Adviser 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim 
NORWAY 
 
Email: arild.robert.espelien@miljodir.no   
 
Tel: +47 415 123 96 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Paul Shimmings (national expert) 
Senior Consultant 
Conservation Science Department 
BirdLife Norway 
Sandgata 16 B 
7012 Trondheim 
NORWAY 
 
Email: paul@birdlife.no  
 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 
Dr. Tatiana Sviridova (national expert)  
Researcher  
Laboratory of Avian Ecology and Behaviour Control 
A.N. Severtsov Institute of Ecology and Evolution of the 
Russian Academy of Science  
Leninskij prospekt, 33  
119071 Moscow  
RUSSIA  
 
Email: t-sviridova@yandex.ru 
 
 
SWEDEN 
 
Dr. Adriaan "Adjan" de Jong (national expert)  
Researcher  
Department of Wildlife, Fish, and Environmental Studies 
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences 
Skogsmarksgränd  
SE-901 83 Umeå  
SWEDEN  
 
Email: adriaan.de.jong@slu.se 
 
Tel: +46 70 6403092 
 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Mr. Jonathan Tweney (government representative) 
Policy Adviser 
Wildlife Management and Crime 
Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs 
Horizon House, Deanery Road 
BS1 5AH Bristol 
United Kingdom 
 
Email: Jonathan.Tweney@defra.gsi.gov.uk  
 
Tel: +44 208 026 6749 
 
Mr. Danny Heptinstall (national expert) 
Senior International Biodiversity Adviser 
Joint Nature Conservation Committee 
Monkstone House, City Road 
PE1 1JY Peterborough 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Email: danny.heptinstall@jncc.gov.uk 
 
Tel: +44 173 386 6949 
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PERMANENT OBSERVERS 

 
 
BirdLife International 
 
Ms. Nicola Crockford 
Senior International Species Policy Officer 
Birdlife International 
RSPB, The Lodge 
Sandy, Bedfordshire SG19 2DL 
United Kingdom 
 
E-mail: Nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk  
 
Tel.: +44 1767 693 072 
 
FACE 
 
Mr. Ian Danby  
The British Association for Shooting and Conservation 
(BASC - FACE UK member)   
Marford Mill, Rossett  
ll12 0hl Wrexham  
United Kingdom  
Email: ian.danby@basc.org.uk  
 
Tel: +44 1244 573024 
 
 
 

 
 
OMPO 
 
Dr. Mathieu Boos  
Scientific Expert  
OMPO   
59, rue Ampère  
75017 Paris  
FRANCE  
 
Email: mboos.naturaconst@free.fr  
 
Tel: +33630224364 
 
Wetlands International 
 
Mr. Alexander Griffin  
European Programme Manager  
European Association 
Wetlands International   
Horapark 9  
6717 LZ Ede  
NETHERLANDS  
 
Email: cy.griffin@wetlands.org  
 
Tel: +32473785806 
 

 
OBSERVERS TO THIS MEETING 

 
 
Dr. David Douglas 
Principal Conservation Scientist 

RSPB 
Centre for Conservation Science 
2 Lochside View 
EH12 9DH Edinburgh 

UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Email: david.douglas@rspb.org.uk  
 
 
Ms. Mary Colwell 
Curlew Media 
1 Somerset St 
BS2 8NB Bristol 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Email: mary@curlewmedia.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Rachel Taylor 
Senior Ecologist 
British Trust for Ornithology (BTO) 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Email: rachel.taylor@bto.org  
 
 
 
Mr. James Main 
President 
Scottish Ornithologists’ Club 
Waterston House, Aberlady, East Lothian 
EH32 0PY Scotland 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 
Email: president@the-soc.org.uk  
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UNEP/AEWA SECRETARIAT 

 
 
Ms. Nina Mikander 
AEWA Associate Programme Officer 
Science, Implementation and Compliance Unit  
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
UN Campus 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn 
GERMANY 
 
Email: nina.mikander@unep-aewa.org  
 
Tel: +49 228 815 2452 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AEWA EURASIAN CURLEW IWG COORDINATOR 

 
 
Mr. Daniel Brown  
AEWA Curlew IWG Coordinator 
Senior Conservation Advisor  
Royal Society for the Protection of Birds (RSPB) 
Scotland Headquarters  
2 Lochside View  
EH12 9DH Edinburgh  
UNITED KINGDOM  
 
Email: daniel.brown@rspb.org.uk 
 
Tel: +44 131 317 4145  
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